L24000041749

| (Req | uestor's Name) | |
|--------------------------------|--|-----------|
| | | |
| | ress) | |
| (Auc | 1622) | |
| | | |
| (Add | lress) | |
| | | |
| | | |
| (City | /State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| | | |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL MAIL |
| | | |
| | | |
| (Bus | iness Entity Name) | |
| | | |
| (Doc | cument Number) | · |
| (33. | , 4, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates o | of Status |
| | | |
| r | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing | g Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| H | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | - |

Office Use Only



900422288679

●1904212788679 31 2524- 11001--005 **(25.00

2024 JAN 25 AH II: 45

1503



COVER LETTER

| g Section f Corporations | | |
|--|--|--|
| JAN CON | ist, LLC | |
| Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | |
| es of Organization and fee(s) are | submitted for filing. | |
| rrespondence concerning this ma | tter to the following: | |
| JoHN VAR |) AKA-5 | |
| | Name of Person | - |
| | | |
| | Firm/Company | |
| 5 menonin | i Street CF | Lawfordville |
| | Address | |
| FL. 3232 | 7 | |
| JARdaka S T | ity/State and Zip Code | lail. Cam |
| E-mail address: (to be used | for future annual report notificati | ion) |
| on concerning this matter, please | e call: | |
| | | |
| Name of Person A | rea Code Daytime Telephon | e Number |
| C. de Cillerian amount | | |
| - | □\$155.00 Filing Fee & | □\$160.00 Filing Fee, |
| Certificate of Status | Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed |
| | Street Address | |
| | New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee | |
| P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303 | | • |
| | TAN CON Name of Lim les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Tott NARC STATE ON ILL STATE ON ILL Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Tott NARC Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Tott NARC Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this ma Les of Organization a | Name of Limited Liability Company les of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Trespondence concerning this matter to the following: Tothy Varoakas Name of Person Firm/Company Shadess Firm/Company City/State and Zip Code Jardakas Tohn 6666 E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification concerning this matter, please call: Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephon for the following amount: Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Nonroe Street Address New Filing Section The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Street To Nonroe Street Name of Person Name of Person Name of Person Filing Section Division of Corporations New Filing Section Division of Corporations |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| The name of the Limited Liability Company is: | | | |
|---|--------|-----|--|
| JAH | CONST. | LLC | |
| (Must contain the words "Lim | | | |

ARTICLE II - Address:

ARTICLE I - Name:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
|---------------------------|----------------------|
| 25 Menomini St. | 25 Menomit |
| crawford Ville VV 32327 | CROWFORD INCTE 32327 |
| | - CREATE - ADA |

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name

25 MeNomini Street

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

CRawford Jille FL 32327

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

| The name and address of each person author | rized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: |
|---|--|
| Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager | Same and Address: TOHN VARDAKONS 15 MENOMIN, St CROWSSED J. 4 FLA 32327 |
| | |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | |
| ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specified the date of filing.) | filing: |
| ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. | |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | Lade |
| This document is executed I am aware that any false in constitutes a third degree fe | per or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. |
| | S VAR & AK AS Typed or printed name of signee |

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-